/ONEKORT
FINLAND

Zone

Zone 1

Zone 2

Zone 8

LEMAN:

Zone 9

Postnummer

Exp. stykgods
Imp. stykgods
Exp. partloads
Imp. partloads

Vejl. transittid

Stykgods
Partloads

00-02

Ti, On, Fr
Ti, Fr
i, Fr
Ti, Fr

3-4 dage
2-4 dage

03-16
20-21
23-32

Ti, On, Fr
i, Fr
Ti, Fr
Ti, Fr

3-4 dage
2-4 dage

17-19
33-42
4549

Ti, On, Fr
i, Fr
Ti, Fr
Ti, Fr

3-4 dage
2-4 dage

Ti, On, Fr
i, Fr
Ti, Fr
Ti, Fr

3-5dage
2-4 dage

43-44
60-66
70-72
76-79

Ti, On, Fr
i, Fr
Ti, Fr
Ti, Fr

3-5dage
3-4 dage

59
67-69
7374

82-86

Ti, On, Fr
i, Fr
Ti, Fr
Ti, Fr

3-6 dage
3-5dage

Ti, On, Fr
i, Fr
Ti, Fr
Ti, Fr

3-6 dage
3-5dage

89-91
93

Ti, On, Fr
i, Fr
i, Fr
Ti, Fr

3-6 dage
3-5dage

94-97

Afgangsdato

Ti, On, Fr
i, Fr
Ti, Fr
Ti, Fr

3-6 dage
3-5 dage

Ti,On, Fr
i, Fr
Ti, Fr
Ti, Fr

4-6 dage
3-5 dage




